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PARISH 
INTERGENERATIONAL 

FAITH FORMATION 
2025-2026 

 
 
 
 

 
Good Shepherd 
Sep 03 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Sep 07 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 

 

Lost Sheep 
Oct 01 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Oct 05 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
 

Prodigal Son 
Nov 05 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov 09 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov  16 Sun Youth Mass 10:30 am 
 

Talents 
Dec 03 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Dec 07 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mustard Seed 
Jan 07 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan 11 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
 

Good Samaritan 
Feb 01 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Feb 04 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Feb 15 Sun Youth Mass 10:30 am 
Feb 17 Tue Shrove Tuesday/Mardi Gras 
 

Parish Mission 
  with mission leader, Katie Patrizio  
Mar 08 Sun Bible 101 
Mar 09 Mon Jesus and Jerusalem 

Sunday & Wednesday households attend both 
gatherings starting at 6:00 pm; location TBD. 
There will be no meal served this month! 

 

Workers in the Vineyard 
Apr 08 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Apr 12 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Apr 26 Sun Youth Mass 10:30 am 
 

Pearl of Great Price 
May 06 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
May 10 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
 

Vacation Bible School 
Jun 14-18  

 
 

We correspond by email through Constant Contact. Please be sure 
that Ss. John and Paul is added to your Safe Sender’s List and that 

you are part of our Constant Contact email list. 

GATHERING TIMES 

Wednesday: 5:30 – 8:00 pm 
Sunday: 5:00 – 7:30 pm  
unless otherwise noted. 
A simple meal is provided. 

Childcare is available for children Pre-K and younger. 

http://www.ssjohnpaul.org/

